Cadigo Univ. Beca

Universidad Nombre Apellidos NIF Pais destino Universidad de destino . N° semestres .
Destino concedida

Universidad Complutense de Madrid  Patricia AGUDO ROMANILLOS 053070207 NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Amanda BENET ALFONSO 50551784S NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Alejandra CARCANO HIDALGO 53812796H NO HOGSKOLEN | NESNA NESNAO1 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Adriana CORTA PUENTE 76648472Y NO NORGES HANDELSHOYSKOLE (NHH) BERGENO02 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Virginia DE LA PARRA PRIETO 53624423S NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Paula DE LUCAS GUDIEL 04218711M IS HASKOLI ISLANDS REYKJAVO01 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Marfa Encina ~ DIAZ GONZALEZ 53615076Y NO UNIVERSITETET | BERGEN BERGENO1 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Khadija EL JELLAS X1879167K NO UNIVERSITETET | BERGEN BERGENO1 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Vicente ESTIVAL LUCIA 75797877C NO BI HANDELSHOYSKOLE SANDVIK02 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Gustavo FIGUEROA SUAREZ 47289937M NO HOGSKOLEN | OSLO 0SLO23 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Alba GALAN DOMINGUEZ 53474814K IS HASKOLI ISLANDS REYKJAV02 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid  Luis GARCIA BOCOS 50972521J NO NORGES HANDELSHOYSKOLE (NHH) BERGENO02 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Rosalia GINES MARTIN 2719516S NO DIAKONHIEMMETS H@GSKOLE 0OSLO32 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid  Isaac HIDALGO MOLINA 50737457D NO NORGES TEKNISK-NATURVITENSKAPELIGE UNIVERSITET TRONDHEO1 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Ernesto HUETE MORATA 53566259H NO BI HANDELSHOYSKOLE SANDVIK02 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ David LAPIDO PINA 53496988T NO NORGES TEKNISK-NATURVITENSKAPELIGE UNIVERSITET TRONDHEO1 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ José Luis LECHUGA MARTOS 77356280N NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Sergio LECUMBERRI IBANEZ 72803109J IS HASKOLI ISLANDS REYKJAV01 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Madalit MACHADO PINEDA 53730422F NO HOGSKOLEN | OSLO 0SLO23 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Judith MARCOS GEO 78505001K NO DIAKONHIEMMETS H@GSKOLE 0OSLO32 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Marta MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 4603009L NO NORGES TEKNISK-NATURVITENSKAPELIGE UNIVERSITET TRONDHEO1 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Mercedes MILLAN CID 23135329S NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Gemma MONTORO TRIGO 50476965S NO HOGSKOLEN | NESNA NESNAO1 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Enrique MORAL MORRIS 47292708Q NO KUNSTH@GSKOLEN | OSLO OSLO07 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Maria MORALO RUBIO 50236163T IS HASKOLI ISLANDS REYKJAV02 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Richard James MOSS X7245667T NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Alejandro PASTRANA BARALLOBRE 53657796S NO BI HANDELSHOYSKOLE SANDVIK02 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Carla PENA UMPIERREZ 53763766R NO DIAKONHIJEMMETS H@GSKOLE OSLO32 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid  Irene PEREZ MIRALLES 503224640L NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Astrid PORTERO HERNANDEZ 54094868H NO UNIVERSITETET | BERGEN BERGENO1 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Ana Belén ROLLAN LAGUNA 47304248X NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Raquel SANCHEZ CASTELLANOS 51469901H NO KUNSTHOEGSKOLEN | BERGEN BERGENO4 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Ainhoa SANCHEZ LOPEZ 52873417M NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Juan SANTOLAYA ROBREDO 5313329F NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Maria del Carme SANZ TRUJILLO 4224637C NO DIAKONHIJEMMETS H@GSKOLE OSLO32 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Manuel SIEIRAS GOMEZ 053025492 NO BI HANDELSHOYSKOLE SANDVIK02 1 3.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Pablo VEGA COSTA 53732984Q NO UNIVERSITETET | OSLO 0SLO01 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Ramén VERON PEREIRA 51463436Q NO HOGSKOLEN | OSLO 0SLO23 2 6.000
Universidad Complutense de Madrid ~ Alberto VICENTE RODRIGUEZ 05290669W NO NORGES TEKNISK-NATURVITENSKAPELIGE UNIVERSITET TRONDHEO1 2 6.000
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Universidad del Pais Vasco
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Virginia
Alberto
Ménica
Marcos

Elisa

Cristina
Rebeca
Sandra
Alvaro

Maria Teresa
Barbara
Marta

Héctor
Daniela Josefa
Anna

Juan Francisco
Anton

José Mariano
Rene Alfonso
Maria Isabel
Marina
Cristina
Carlos

Dunia
Paula
Montse
Elvira M.
Adria
Naxara
Verénica
Erica
Adelaida

Egoi
Laura
Naroa
Francisco
Soraya
Nora
Xochitl

SAEZ NUNEZ

USERO SOLA

PEREZ PEREZ
TORREGROSA SALAR
MARTINEZ GARCIA
LIDON CHILLERON
SERRANO ESCANDELL
CANO-LUDENA CARRASCO
ANGUIANO SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ GONZALVEZ
MARCO HERNANDEZ
PEREZ POMARES
MONTORO MARHUENDA
IVARS FERRER
AVDEEVA

MUNOZ MARTINEZ
YAKOVLEV

BASTIDA PENALVER
JIMENEZ FIGUEROA
GARCIA SARABIA
MARTIN JUAN
FERRANDEZ GOMIZ
GOMEZ PEREZ

SORIANO CLEMA
CLARIMON ALVAREZ
BERNAUS BERNAUS
MAYORAL BANERES
GUTIERREZ MERCADE
MEOQUI ITURRIA

CASTRO VERDALA
LOPEZ-CEPERO BERMUDEZ
MARCO SALAS

SAN JOSE DE ANDRES
UNZU OLAIZ

ZURRUTUZA DORRONSORO
GOICOECHEA SANSINENEA
SALVADOR DIAZ

MUNOZ MURUA

CORDERO PEREDA
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74366363
45841231
74370152
48720739
74373703
14310966
70521747
48533945
74379621
45839977
48567901
48571011
53630424
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48474073
X3802674
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48621795
48577345
45844548
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48469589
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Universidad Politécnica de Madrid
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Jon
Xabier
Arkaitz

Francisco Javier
Juan Alejandro
Maria

Pedro

Rodrigo

Clara

Jaime

José Luis
Neus

Javier Victorio
Ana Isabel
Jesls

Jesls

Alba

Alvaro

AGUIAR HERRAN
NANCLARES RODRIGUEZ
ESCUDERO LOPEZ

VALLAS CANAS

BONILLA DOMINGUEZ
AMAU DIAZ DE VILLEGAS
BUENO ENCISO

SIMON ABAJO

GARCIA HERAS

GARCIA DE VINUESA MARTINE
LOPEZ MENDEZ

VINYET MIRET

GOMEZ GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ CASAS
MORENO HERRERO
VALERO GARCIA
TERRADILLOS SANCHEZ
DIEZ MESA

72743253
14266080
45817972

05289882C
30250954C
72981506E
51104773S
47031557F
72887878G
01175509W
50756856L
72996098D
47522064Q
43556383H
02668781E
50121128B
05290687C
50450412G
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